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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Gary Montgomery Freedom Oil
Wagon Lamp

2 wood wagons

Artificial Plant

Matching Antique Twin Beds

3 Hand made blankets

2 vintage ceramic wagons

Pair of Antique night stands

Gary Montgomery Going Un Noticed
Linen lot corner

Linen lot foot of bed

Full size linen set

EnviraCare Air Purifier

Antique Mirror

Massage Lot

Antique Coat Rack

2 Quilt blankets

Everything in closet

Kachina cross stitch

Horse Print

Gary Montgomery Ink

Nelva Qil Little Boy Fishing
Cross Lithograph

Loraine McDevitt Oll

Bionaire electric heater

Plastic frame mirror

Stool and magazine table
Everything in bathroom and closet
2 Artificial plants

Sandoval Print

Chauncey Homer Limited Edition Print
Box lot of hand made ceramic chimes
Larger box of ceramic chimes
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Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 19 6:00pm MT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Antique Rattan Chair
Buffalo Skull Sand Painting
End of Trail Sand Painting
Pair of Sand Paintings

Ship Rock Sand Paintings

2 vintage western prints

5 Assorted Prints

Preston Willis Oil Painting
Ricardo Bull Shoe Remover
Barrister Qil Painting

N Begay Oil

2 Vintage prints

2 Stained glass pieces

5 Vintage and Unique Prints
Stewart Preston Ceramic

2 Small sand paintings
Bonneg QOil

Corner lot of vintage frames
Lot of large vintage frames
Small vintage stool

Pears Soap sign

Cork board

Larger RC Gorman Poster
RC Gorman Poster

3 Mirrors frames and art
Rear box small frames and art
Front box small frames and art
Helling original painting

6 Vintage Redoute plant prints
4 Prevost vintage plant prints
4 Ehret vintage plant prints
Stain Glass window

Gary Montgomery Pastel



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

Title

4 Small SW wool blankets
Box of table linens

Thomas Paconni Jewelry box
Sewing Machine with table

5 Assorted Mirrors

SW wall shelf

Vintage Onkyo Turn Table
Craig Series 5000 Stereo Unit
Antique Stand

Panasonic Stereo

VHA player and box of electronics
Vintage MacDonald Receiver and Cassette
player

3 stereo speakers

Pioneer Centrex Receiver
Orange and Pink quilt

Pink and Green Quilt

Blue and White Quilt

Floral Quilt

Circles Quilt

Striped Quilt

Fancy Girl Quilt

Strawberry Quilt

Colorful Quilt

Gary Montgomery Pastel
Lorraine McDevitt Oil

Stain Glass Mirror

Robert Red Bird SR Gauche
Gary Montgomery Pastel
Gary Montgomery Dancer Pastel Left
Gary Montgomery Dancer Pastel Right
Kachina

Leather Zuni dream catcher
Eagle Dancer Kachina

Hilili Hopi Kachina

Grey Head Kachina

Zuni Corn Dancer

Large Owl Kachina

Maestas Kachina

Huta Kachina

Velvet Dancer Kachina
Wilford Hobbs Owl Kachina
Vintage red and white pot
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Lot

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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Title

Taller vintage unsigned pot
JT'T Zuni Bowl

ME Jemez wedding vase
Jemez wedding vase

Art Gord and Beaded Necklace
Red Pot

L ToyaJemez wedding vase
Brown Pot

2 Black Bears

2 Black Wedding Vases
Black Vase

3 Smaller red pots

2 Red Pots

Very large wedding vase

6 Assorted fur caps and wraps
USFlag

Lane Cedar Chest

3 SW ceramics

2 Pots

3 Assorted pots

Grinding bow! and vase

2 Native Vases

Wedding Vase

Pair of Sand covered bowls
Wedding Vase

Colorful Pot

Posqgual Pot

Dancer Sash

SW tile and Kachina

3 Sand Paintings
Collectionof Native Items
Vintage shaping stone

Lot of baskets

Antique table

Synthetic Native style rug
Hand Knotted Wool Rug
Synthetic SW Rug

Raobert Redbird Limited Edition Lithograph
Barb Hedges water color
Gary Montgomery Print
Sand Painting

Randy Folis Pencil

Native American Prayer



Lot

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194

Title

P Clayton Origina Oil

Vintage Mah Lowe Game

2 Large Wood Foo Dogs

2 Small wood Foo Dogs

Pair of ceremonial sticks
Antique Wolverine Table

3 SW bells

Lot of baskets

Kachinavase

4 Small vases with Viva

3 small vases

2 Vases

Copper on Wood

Pouch and Several SW ceramics
3 Vases

6 Small SW ceramics

2 Cloth dolls

Leather Pouch

3 Cloth dolls left

3 Cloth dollsright

Weaver pink dresslarge

Weaver yellow dress

Weaver Red

Blue and Red Weavers

Blue and Green Weavers

Blue and Pink Weavers

Red Weaver and sandstone

2 Leather Kids belts

Porcelain Native Dall

4 large Kachina pots

2 Leather Baby dancer Costumes
Older Child Native Dancer costume
Pair of cloth dolls

Dirk Schneider original oil painting
Gary Montgomery Oil

Gary Montgomery Oil Peace Pipe
Large Bear Sand Painting

Wall Shelf

Cedar Chest

Everything top of secretarial

Roll top secretarial

Antique Brass swing arm lamp
Porcelain Native Doll in Papoose
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Lot

0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
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Title

Leather Eagle on stand

Smallest leather drum

Round Buckskin drum

Buckskin drum

Buckskin drum handles

Larger Buckskin Drum

Sun Face Painted Buckskin drum
Oval Painted Buckskin drum
Wedding Vase

Print

Bufflalo Ball Sack

Maria Grim Carved wood scul pture
Timeless Treasures Porcelain Dall
Porcelain Native Doll in Papoose
Small doll Cradle

Kiowa White Buffalo Pastel

Gary Montgomery Pastel Flute
Gary Montgomery Pastel Chief
Vintage hanging mirror

Unique Antique Mirror

Vintage brass 3 tier table

Torch Lamp

Antique Chair

All red glassware in Cabinet
Wood & Glass Shelf

all on Shelf unit

White wicker unit

wood letter holder

Green Bottlein rope

Wood Shelf & Mug holder

Set of metal Bowls

All on Counter W/Rooster

All chinaon Top shelf of cabinet
Blue tea set

All on shelf with yellow Ceramics
al on top shelf W/White Elephant
All on Shelf W/Johnson Bros China
All Tea Cups on Shelf

All Burnham Royal Doulton China
Vintage GE Mixer

Rival Meat Grinder

Large Ceramic Bowl

Food Saver
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Lot Title Lot Title

0238 Hamelton Beach Food Processor 0281 All Crystal 2nd shelf right side

0239 Countryside Wedgewood Dishes 0282 All Crystal bottom shelf right side
0240 Old Spice Stein 1 0283 All Crystal bottom shelf left side
0241 Old Spice Stein 2 0284 All Crystal 2nd shelf left side

0242 All Chine W/Teapot Haviland & Co 0285 Vintage Cabinet

0243 al on Counter with 2 pitchers 0286 Declaration of independence Plate by Kaiser
0244 All in Cabinet W/ H& C China 0287 Antique Hutch

0245 2 Small Pitchers 0288 all glassesin Hutch

0246 Harker Pottery Co Milk Pitcher 0289 Milk glass set

0247 Antique Milton Covered Dish 0290 AlroseVase

0248 Blue Aladdin lamp pot 0291 Box W/ Friar Tuck Monk Goebel Collectables
0249 Nambe 3 gt Bowl #528 0292 Daddy and | wedge wood plate

0250 Nambe Covered Dish 0293 2silver plate cups

0251 Nambe Covered Dish # 2 0294 silver plate candelabra

0252 Nambe Punch Bowl W/Laddle 0295 McCoy Crock

0253 All Townhouse Blue belle China 0296 frankoma cup

0254 Willow Royal Venton Ware 0297 Francomatea pot

0255 Swan Covered Platter 0298 FrancomaWarmer

0256 Ceramic Chime 0299 All silver plate on Table

0257 Sterno set 0300 Silver plate Flask

0258 SW Ceramic bell 0301 madein Italy small Hors D'oeuvre spoons
0259 Poly Carpet 0302 al Place mats

0260 Sharp Microwave 0303 Brass Floor lamp

0261 Microwave Cart 0304 Roya Falcon ware Pitcher

0262 All red dishes on counter 0305 Beautiful Antique Table and Chairs
0263 All Blue Dishesin Cabinet 0306 Antique Table 6 Chairs

0264 Ceramic Statue unsigned 0307 Pedestal Stand

0265 walnut Bowl 0308 Corner Shelf

0266 All white dishesin Cabinet 0309 Antique Table

0267 All Disheswith blue flowers 0310 3 piece Buffet

0268 Avon Blue glass bottle 0311 Roya Furniture co Grandfather Clock
0269 all on counter W/ Grapes 0312 Antique mahogany Table

0270 South West Hanging lamp 0313 Antique framed picture 2 children
0271 Wicker room Divider 0314 Antique framed picture Girl

0272 Chinese carved Ivory Figurine women 0315 Large Carved wood Ship

0273 Chinese carved Ivory Figurine Man 0316 Chinese Gong

0274 pair of lvory Statues 0317 Antique Buffet

0275 Small Ivory Statue 0318 Z.S. & CO. BavariaVase

0276 Carved Ivory Koro 0319 Antique pitcher

0277 Bone Carving 0320 Brass Incense Burner

0278 All silver plate cups and Pitcher 0321 VTG Porgeval Villamarchante Statue
0279 Sterling Silver Weighted pieces 0322 Blue pitcher

0280 All on Top Shelf W/ Blue Glasses 0323 Ceramic Basket w/rose Italy
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Lot

0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366

Title

Blue Glass pitcher

Mirror W/ Matching Marble top Bench
Beautiful Antique hall bench with Mirror
wood Magazine rack

Ceramic Lamp

Ceramic Lamp 2

Antique side table

Antique Side table 2

Hand weaved 20 X 22 rug

Antique carved wood rocking Chair
2 Antique Chairs carved

White chair

2 small foot stools

Pair of french lamps 14"

Etched Mirror

long Mirror

Antique Mahogany Cabinet desk
Antique Side Table 3

Alicean Oil 1955

Navijo Pink Rug

Navijo red Rug

Navijo Brown Rug

Lamb skin Rug

Antique lady figurine

All w/ two vases

lefton Pink lady

red dress lady England

Ship Book Ends

Goebel Figurine

Composite Statue lady w/baby
Goebel Vintage Girl and Angel Praying
Vintage Lady Head Vase

Colonia man head vases

Pair of red carved Vases

Lady Statue

Remake statue

6 piece Cruet set

Book case Glass front

Wood corner Shelf

Antique French Bric-a-Brac Cabinet
antique Oil Painting

Crystel lamp 25"

Weather Forecast
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Lot

0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
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Title

Box w/ paper weights
Justice scale

3 Boxes of linens

Crystel Candle holders
Glass lamp

Brass statue candle holder

3 candle holders w/marble base
Hand painted lamp

Pair of glass lamps 2
Beautiful wood Table

4 small prints

5 small prints

6 small prints

All table clothes with orange
Antique wood desk cabinet
3 Flower prints

2 bird prints
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PAYMENT DUEPIease log in and pay for your won items immediately after the auction ends. Go to My
Account, Invoices after the Auction ends to make payment and print your invoice.

PAYMENT METHODSCredit Card online. All invoices less than $100 must be paid on line with credit

card. If invoice is more than $100 and you wish to pay cash, please email your bidder number and name

of auction with request to pay on site prior immediately after the auction closes.

REMOVALPIick up isby My Auction Addiction on Friday 9/21/18 from 1:00PM-6:00PM. The location
isnear Valley High School on Candelaria. . Y our invoice will have the exact location and directions,
please print your invoice and bring it with you to check off your items. For large re-seller lots you must
take everything including trash. Do not show up before or after established pick up hours.

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring help
for large items, tools for disassembly, ladders, Dollies as well as boxes and bubble wrap for smalls. If you
need help for moving large items please contact us in advance for areferral. We can provide general
moving, Hot Tub, Shed, Pool Table and other mover referrals.

PICKUP ASSISTANCEMYy Auction Addiction can pick up your small items and bring them back to our
office for later pick up from our location off Tramway. Thisisfor small items only, no furniture, no bulk
or combo lots. We charge 5.00 for 1-4 items, 10.00 for 5-9 items, 20.00 for 10-20 items. Please email us
your bidder number after the auction ends.

SHIPPINGITf you require shipping please email us after the auction ends. We will pick your itemsup on
Pick Up Day, then calculate shipping and any packaging costs plus a5.00 fee and invoice you for
payment. Once the shipping invoiceis paid we will ship your items out. Due to the wide range of items
we sell we do not estimate shipping on each item in advance.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

529 Chama RD, NE, Albuquerque, NM 87108 -- Phone +1-505-252-0915
albuquer queauctionaddiction.com
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